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CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETI COMMISSION 
2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 I Sacramento, CA 95815 

www.dca.ca.gov/csac I 916.263.2195 I FAX .916.263.2197 

SUPER:VISOR REPORT. 
Date Name of Event location of Event 

11/03/17 PR Promotions Studio City I l 
' 

BOUl RNO 

1 4 

2 6 

3 4 

4 4 

5 4 

6 6 

7 6 

8 4 

9 4 

10 6 

11 

1.., 

A'.l'Hl,ETE 

Alex Enriquez 

Victor Torres 

Stelios Papadopoulos 

Martin A. Martinez 

Rudy Garcia 

Yezber Romero 

Albert Layva 

Sheldon Payne 

Stephen Pichardo 

Dannis Reed 

Jessy Martinez 

Nam Phan 

Miguel Alcantara 

Adrian Rodriguez 

Damien Lopez 

Derion Chapman 

Brandyn Lynch 

Jordan Marriott 

Zachary Wolhman 

Moris Rodriguez 

WT. UC FED ID# 

120.0 OK CA043235 

120.0 OK CA081889 

141.0 OK CA058098 

139.5 OK CA039797 

116.0 APP CA082362 

115.4 APP CA019397 

165.5 APP CA031984 

165.5 APP PENDING 

158.6 APP CA082485 

159.5 OK CA047920 

152.0 OK CA082026 

152.0 OK CA072861 

121.5 OK CA082032 

122.0 OK CA063895 

146.5 APP CA047268 

146.5 OK CA012194 

153.5 OK CA082725 

155.2 OK UT049065 

149.0 OK CA057923 

149.5 OK CA077965 

EXP DATE 

04/11/20 

08/15/18 

02/16/20 

04/07/19 

05/11/20 

03/15/20 

09/03/21 

07/05/20 

02/10/21 

04/07/19 

08/05/19 

04/21/19 

08/05/19 

06/07/20 

06/21/21 

09/27/20 

05/14/20 

03/10/20 

10/30/21 

DOB REC 

12/20/93 4-0-3. $ 

06/08/94 2-7-1. $ 

10/06/93 9-0-1. $ 

02/12/91 17-13-1 $ 

12/09/96 6-0. $ 

02/13/94 2-6. $ 

04/15/88 1-0. $ 

12/22/92 0-1. $ 

08/10/96 2-1. $ 

04/13/85 0-2. $ 

07/06/93 8-0. $ 

03/13/83 3-4-1. $ 

01/04/97 4-0. $ 

04/22/87 2-10-1. $ 

06/13/95 4-0-1 $ 

10/14/87 1-1. $ 

08/03/91 3-1. $ 

01/22/88 1-4-2. $ 

05/23/88 10-3-2. $ 

11/17/89 7-10-1. $ 

PURSE 

1,000 

1,700 

100 

3,500 

1,000 

1,500 

100 

2,000 

1,000 

1,200 

800 

2,000 

1,000 

2,000 

1,000 

1,400 

100 

1,600 

100 

2,000 

CHIEF SECOND 

GEORGE GIOVANIS 

Heribeto DIAZ 

ROBERT SALE 

GABRIEL QUINONEZ 

RUDY GARCIA 

RUBEN DIAZ 

VICTOR VALENZUELA 

DARRYEL PORTER 

ERICK BROWN 

JOE VARGAS 

BRANDON KRAUSE 

JORGE ZARATE 

GIL AMPONSAS 

DAVID LOPEZ 

BERNIE HOPADIAN 

VERNON LYNCH 

MARIE XIQUES 

ERICK BROWN 

BARESI RODRIGUEZ 

WINNER 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

60/60 OR CLEAR BY PHYSICIAN FOR 

MAJORITY DECISION LACERATION TO SCALP 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

UNANIMOUS 4-day mandatory rest period (6 rnds box) 

DECISION 60/60 OR CLEAR BY PHYSISCIAN FOR 

LACERATION TO RT EYEBROW 
60/60 OR CLEAR BY PHYSICIAN FOR 

UNANIMOUS LACERATION TO SCALP 
DECISION 60/60 OR CLEAR BY PHYSICIANN FOR 

LACERATION TO LFT EYEBROW 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 
KO 1:37 ROUND 1 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 
KOl:51 ROUND 1 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

4-day mandatory rest period (6 rnds box) 
KO 1:30 ROUND 3 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

UNANIMOUS 
4-day mandatory rest period (6 rnds box) 

DECISION 
4-day mandatory rest period (6 rnds box) 

UNANIMOUS 2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

DECISION 
2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 

2-day mandatory rest period (4 rnds box) 
KO 2:11ROUND 3 

45/30 No exception (KO) 

45/30 NO EXCEPTION (KO), 60/60 OR CLEAR BY 

KO 2:53 ROUND 4 PHYSICIAN FOR SCALP LACERATION, 
60/60 OR CLEAR BY PHYSICIAN FOR 

LACERATION TO RT. EYEBROW 

Printed: 11/5/2017.5:34 PM 
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